
Ин
в.№

по
дл

.
По

дп
.и

да
та

Вз
ам

.ин
в.№

Ин
в.№

ду
бл

.
По

дп
.и

да
та

24.09.24
Изм. Лист № докум. Подп. Дата
Разраб.

Т.контр.

Н. контр.
Утв.

Лит. Масса Масштаб

Лист Листов

Копировал Формат

Сп
ра

в.
№

SVK
BLV

PVL

R4T10E4K
R4T13E4K
R4P11E4K
R4N14E4K

-

РИДАН ТРЕЙД

Пров.

Пе
рв

.п
ри

ме
н.

A1

1:2.5

1

256

41
6

326

62
10

6

301
79

367

49

34
5

22
2

128

Смотровое стекло 

Штуцер 1/4" SAE 

Патрубок всасывания 1" 3/8 ODFПатрубок нагнетания 1" 1/8 ODF
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